Kurzwaffen

25m Prazision

Clubmeisterschaft 2025 STH Kevelaer e.V.

Name

Irmgard Martens
Jiurgen Martens

Ralf Schlichtenbrede
Monika Wallasch-Thiel
Alessandro Presta
Christian Ostendorf

Guido Wehser

Ralf Schlichtenbrede
Ercole Ruggiero
Alessandro Presta

Hans-Joachim Maas

Christian Ostendorf
Ercole Ruggiero
Ralf Schlichtenbrede
Randolph Hiihn

Irmgard Martens
Guido Wehser
Jirgen Martens

Ralf Schlichtenbrede

Christian Ostendorf
Ercole Ruggiero

Frank Worrings
Ralf Schlichtenbrede

Irmgard Martens
Jurgen Martens

Ercole Ruggiero

Irmgard Martens
Jurgen Martens

Christoph Schimmler

BDS Nr. Kennziffer
45830001 1001
45830003 1001
45830010 1001
45830047 1001
45830056 1001
45830069 1001
45830037 1002
45830010 1002
45830053 1002
45830056 1002
45830062 1003
45830069 1006
45830053 1006
45830010 1006
45830005 1006
45830001 1007
45830037 1007
45830003 1007
45830010 1007
45830069 1008
45830053 1008
45830043 1010
45830010 1010
45830001 1011
45830003 1011
45830053 1011
45830001 1012
45830003 1012
45830022 1014

155
152
95
90
79
38

175
106
104

82

62

130
89
85
82

162
153
142

97

141
97

147
103

171
162
112

175
169

101

Ringe Platz
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Langwaffe
25m

Clubmeisterschaft 2025 STH Kevelaer e.V.

Name BDS Nr. Kennziffer Ringe Platz
Hans-Joachim Maas 45830062 2003 170 1
Irmgard Martens 45830001 2003 169 2
Christian Ostendorf 45830069 2003 167 3
Jiurgen Martens 45830003 2003 165 4
Ralf Schlichtenbrede 45830010 2003 153 5
Monika Wallasch-Thiel 45830047 2003 149 6
Ercole Ruggiero 45830053 2003 97 7
Randolph Hiihn 45830005 2003 89 8
Christoph Schimmler 45830022 2004 166 1
Hans-Joachim Maas 45830062 2004 162 2
Ralf Schlichtenbrede 45830010 2004 148 3
Jiurgen Martens 45830003 2014 85 1 Waffenstoérung

Irmgard Martens 45830001 2014 81 2 Waffenstérung



